
LOT 34 SUZANNE S/D UNIT 2.

ORB 679-524-525,

GOTTUSO JOSEPH L/GOTTUSO RUTH A
173 SE SCARLETT WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

03-4S-17-07570-068

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

3417.0200 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

03/02/2017 DF 0.46 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

36,699
4,500
18,500
59,699
31,182
28,517

HX HB 25,000
3,517
59,699

0

59,699

0679/0525 3/21/1989 WD Q I 18,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLLINS DELBERT

GOTTUSO JOSEPH

0571/0236 8/01/1985 AG Q I 01 27,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

2026
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BLDG:1:1: BELMONT MH

XFOB:1:1: BELMONT MH

HX Base Yr

173 SE SCARLETT WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,508 101.4000 60.84 91,747 1973 1973 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1334

BAS 1,334 100 1,334 32,464

FCP 312 25 78 1,898

FSP 240 40 96 2,336

1,886 1,508 36,699

BAS= W12 S23 E58 N23 FCP= N12 W26 S12 E26$ W26 FSP= N12W20
S12 E20$ W20$.

BAS

12

23

58

23

2620

FCP 12

26

12

26

FSP 12

20

12

20

1 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 16 27 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 700

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

4,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


